

<
ITEM NO.19

COURT NO.4

SECTION IIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI)... 2007
CRLMP.NO(s). 15022-15023

(From the judgement and order dated 04/05/2007 in CRLAP No. 736/2006 &
CRLAP No. 996/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

MUSTAQ AHMED MOHAMMED ISAK & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(With CRLMP 15022-15023/2007 (c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 23/11/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s)	Mr.	Anoop G.Chaudhary, Sr. Adv.
	Mr.	Amin Salkar, Adv.
	Mr.	Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.
	Mr.	S.A.Saud, Adv.
	Mr.	Mohd. Yasir Abburi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Delay condoned.
Issue notice.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master