

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).7 2 1 0 - 7 2 1 1 / 2 0 0 7

(From the judgement and order dated 0 4 / 0 5 / 2 0 0 7 in CRLA P No. 9 9 6 / 2 0 0 6 with CR LA No. 7 3 6 / 2 0 0 6 of The HIGH COURT OF BOM B A Y)

MUST AQ AHM E D MOHAM M E D ISA K & ORS.
er(s)

Petition

V E R S U S

STA T E OF MAHA R A S H T R A

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 0 3 / 0 3 / 2 0 0 8 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUS T I C E ARI J I T PA S A Y A T
HON'BLE MR. JUS T I C E P. SATH A S I V A M

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anoop G. Choudhary, Sr.Adv.
 Mr. Amin H. Solka r,Adv.
 Mr. S.A. Saud,Adv.
 Mr. Sha kil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindr a Kesh avr ao Adsurre,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
OR D E R

Call this matter on 1 4. 0 3 . 2 0 0 8 .

(Neena Verm a)
Court Master

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)